

OUR LADY OF MERCY 2016 SCHOOL FEE SCHEDLUE

TUITION FEES

YEAR	ANNUAL FEE	HCC AND PENSIONER
		CARD HOLDERS
Kindergarten – 1 st child	\$540	\$230
Kindergarten – 2 nd child	\$432	\$184
Kindergarten – 3 rd child	\$324	\$138
Kindergarten – 4 th child	No charge	No charge
Pre-primary – Year 6 – 1 st child	\$1080	\$230
Pre-primary – Year 6 – 2 nd child	\$864	\$184
Pre-primary – Year 6 – 3 rd child	\$648	\$138
Pre-primary – Year 6 – 4 th child	No charge	No charge

AMENITIES CHARGE

Amenities are charged per annum per student. This charge covers excursion fees, class consumables, computer levy, swimming, book levy and camps. A detailed list can be found on the reverse of this page.

YEAR	AMENITIES FEE
Kindergarten	\$98
Pre-primary	\$110
Year 1	\$240
Year 2	\$240
Year 3	\$240
Year 4	\$250
Year 5	\$413
Year 6	\$470

BUILDING LEVY

The Building Levy is a charge to assist with the financing of future new buildings and is charged at an annual fee of \$216 per family (PP – Yr6) \$108 (Kindergarten).

P&F LEVY

The P&F Levy is an annual fee of \$40 per family. The purpose of this levy is to provide funding for items and events not included in the standard amenities fee.